A TV Altenkessel - TTV Wadgassen
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TV Altenkessel - TTV Wadgassen 6:0

Spieltermin: 09.02.2008 15.00 Uhr

Einzelergebnisse genehmigt

E1 Pietzko, Michael (J1.1)

E2 Hessel, Luca (J1.2)

E3 Schmidt, Marc (J1.3)

E4 Rauber, Sebastian (J1.4)

http://www.2007-2008.tt-info.net/tt-online.cgi?akt=1075&spk_nu...

E1l Schmitt, Yannik (J1.2)

E2 Angel, Jonas (J1.3)

E3 Treib, Tim (J1.8)

E4 GroB, Tobias (J1.9)

D1 Pietzko,M./Schmidt,M.

D2 Rauber,S./Hessel,L.

Bundessystem 4er

D1-D1
D2-D2
E1-E2
E2-E1
E3-E4
E4-E3
E1-E1
E2-E2
E3-E3
E4-E4

Pietzko/Schmidt

Rauber/Hessel
Pietzko,Michael
Hessel,Luca
Schmidt,Marc

Rauber,Sebastian
Pietzko,Michael
Hessel,Luca
Schmidt,Marc
Rauber,Sebastian

D1 Treib,T./GroB,T.

D2 Schmitt,Y./Angel,].

Treib/Grof3
Schmitt/Angel
Angel,Jonas
Schmitt,Yannik
GrofB3, Tobias
Treib,Tim
Schmitt,Yannik
Angel,Jonas
Treib,Tim
GrofB3, Tobias

Satz 1

11:

9

11:
13:
11:
11:
11:

1
:11

Bezirksliga SidWest Jungen
Saison 2007 /2008 Rickrunde

Spiel Nr.10

Satz2 Satz3 Satz4 Satz5 Satze Spiel

11:
12:
11:

11:
11:
11:

3 11:4
10 11:4 6:11 11:6
3 11:5
:11 11:8 8:11 11:7
3 11:6
4 11:1
8 11:2

230:133 Balle

3:0 1:0
3:2 1:0
3:0 1:0
3:2 1:0
3:0 1:0
3:0 1:0
3:0

18:4 6:0

22.05.2008 11:30



